

Junior Snowflake Ski Club Membership Form

Membership to the Jr. Snowflake Ski Club includes:

- Access to the ski jumping facilities during the ski season
- Access (with nominal fee) to ski jumping equipment during the ski season
- Access to club coaches for ski jumping

NOTE: Junior Snowflake Ski Club skiers must also be members of USSA. USSA provides supplementary insurance for the ski jumper and the Snowflake Ski Club. Additionally, each ski jumper needs to present their assigned USSA number to be eligible to ski in the regional tournaments.

Personal Information:				
Name:			Age:	_
Address:				
City: S	tate:Zip	Code:	Date:	
Telephone:		Cell:		
Email:		USSA #:		_
Who to Contact In Case of 1	Emergency:			
Name:				
Telephone:		_ Cell:		
Relationship:		_		
Membership for the 20 20	season.			
Fees (Collected by the Junior Sn	owfloko Ski Ch	. b)•	Paid:	,
Snowflake Jr. Ski Club Annual I Ski Jumping Equipment Rental	Family Members	<i>*</i>	ired per family): \$25 \$65	
Please make checks payable to Jun	nior Snowflake S	ki Club.		
Received By:				

Thank You for Your Support!